DOWN TOWN

BUS: COLOR: YELLOW

MORNINGS

7:21 - LEAVE BUS BARN

7:26 - ELM AVE. AND CRESTVIEW

7:28 - CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS

7:30 - HENDERSON PARK

7:32 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER

7:35 - WINCHESTER AVE BEHIND BEST WESTERN
7:40 - HIGHLAND

7:45 - CIRCLE DRIVE

LTI
9-Oct-20

AFTERNOON

11:00 - LEAVE BUS BARN

11:05 - CIRCLE DRIVE

11:30 - HIGHLAND

11:45 - RIDGEWAY & RANCH RD

11:55 - WINCHESTER AVE. BEHIND BEST WESTERN
11:57 - 11TH AND WINCHESTER

12:01 - HENDERSON PARK

12:04 - DANCE STUDIO

12:05 - ELM AVE. AND CRESTVIEW

12:08 - CRESTVIEW HEIGHTS



